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SALE:2:1: 7.50 ACRES - SALE TOO LOW FOR THIS AREA

10319 ADDN SFR 250 10/13/1995

8889 M H 100 08/28/1994

8536 SFR 27,000 06/27/1994

HX Base Yr

356 SW MCKAIN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,590 106.4090 119.18 308,676 1994 1994 0 0 0 34.10 65.90

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2496

BAS 1,028 100 1,028 80,739

BAS 1,468 100 1,468 115,296

FOP 108 30 32 2,513

FOP 168 30 50 3,927

PTO 87 5 4 314

PTO 162 5 8 628

3,021 2,590 203,417
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

7,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 4,500

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 805

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 840

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 43,290


